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2018-2019 MUSLIM ATALAY SECONDARY SCHOOL ENGLISH WORD QUIZ

(Teen Life)

1 okula gitmek
a) the dark

caz miizik

N

a) what about you?

korumak

w

a) harmonic

EN

yemek

a) meal

(&)

futbol oynama
a) keyboard player

her hafta

o

a) never

film

=

a) just for fun

©

miithis

a) have lunch

©

ergen
a) children’s

10 acelesi olmak

o

a) the dark
11 anket
a) in the evening
12 saghkh
a) singer
13 kalkmak
a) terrific
14 aydinhk
a) popular

1

o

diglerini fircalamak
a) teenager
16 rok miizik

a) pay attention
17 hedef

a) calligraphy
18 ukala

a) meal
19 bu arada

a) by the way
20 gotik tarzi kitap

a) marshmallow
21 moda

a) the dark
22 banyo yapmak

b) go to school

b) Jazz

b) camping

b) location

b) relaxing

b) writing comments

b) twice

b) basic equipment

b) snob

b) playing chess

b) survey

b) music band

b) shake hands

b) visit

b) brush teeth

b) rock

b) attend

b) snob

b) before

b) gothic

b) fashionable

c) drummer

c) serious

c) protecting

c) set goal

c) song

c) location

c) movie

c) archery

c) elderly relatives

c) in the afternoon

c) cell phone

c) playing soccer

c) prepare dinner

¢) saving money

¢) behaving fairly

c) skate

c) goal

c) compass

c) archery

c) pay attention

c) look fit

d) music band

d) greet my friends

d) take selfy

d) detective

d) playing soccer

d) every week

d) speak

d) terrific

d) teenager

d) be in a hurry

d) walk to school

d) healty

d) get up

d) the bright

d) What a wonderful world

d) always

d) being realistic

d) close friend

d) trendy

d) trekking

d) always

26 iletisim kurmak
a) torch

27 kutsal
a) sacred

28 bazi sorunlar
a) visit

29 doga yiiriyiisii
a) trekking

30 dayanamamak
a) torch

31 cep telefonu
a) until

3

N

a) exercise

33 heyecan verici
a) exciting

34 lye

a) survey

egzersiz yapmak

b) contact

b) terrific

b) certain issues

b) keeping up

b) can’t stand

b) cell phone

b) trekking

b) pick up

b) attend

35 arabayla okula birakmak

a) fizzy drinks
36 harita
a) Jazz
37 fener
a) boring
38 uyku tulumu
a) sleeping bags
39 okguluk
a) classical
40 sporcu
a) healty
41 fit goriinmek
a) disciplined
42 biiyimek
a) later
43 gokyiizii
a) serious
44 sohbet etmek
a) have chat
45 ahenkli
a) latest fashion
46 pazartesileri
a) torch

47 daha sonra

b) gain

b) map

b) skate

b) once

b) archery

b) What a wonderful world

b) playing soccer

b) every week

b) countryside

b) go to gym

b) laughable

b) on Mondays

c) sharing applications

c) map

c) trendy

c) take a bath

c) keyboard player

c) drive to school

c) rhythm

c) look fit

c) exciting

c) inturn

c) ordinary

c) torch

c) listen to music

c) protecting

c) prepare

c) look fit

c) grow

c) contact

c) campfire

¢) harmonic

c) close friend

d) later

d) visit

d) shopping behavior

d) listen to music

d) often

d) often

d) bloom

d) early

d) member

d) drive to school

d) singer

d) snob

d) riding a bike

d) attend

d) sportsman

d) three times a month

d) classical

d) sky

d) excellent

d) relaxing

d) watch TV programs

a) rainbow b) skydiving c) three times a month d) take a bath a) after b) speak c) visit d) terrific
23 biyografik 48 bisiklete binme

a) biographical b) lower social class c) in the evening d) listen to music a) meal b) laughable c) riding a bike d) can’t stand
24 sabah 49 bazen

a) have lunch b) rainbow c) sensitive d) in the morning a) being realistic b) disciplined c) sometimes d) getup
25 agikhava aktiviteleri 50 beyin firtinasi yapmak

a) survey b) get excited c) speak d) outdoor activities a) brainstorm b) casual c) bloom d) share
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Tuğçe Avşar
Yapışkan Not
ANSWER KEY
1-B
2-B
3-C
4-A
5-D
6-D
7-C
8-D
9-D
10-D
11-B
12-D
13-D
14-D
15-B
16-B
17-C
18-B
19-A
20-B
21-B
22-D
23-A
24-D
25-D
26-B
27-A
28-B
29-A
30-B
31-B
32-A
33-A
34-D
35-D
36-B
37-C
38-A
39-B
40-D
41-C
42-C
43-D
44-A
45-C
46-B
47-A
48-C
49-C
50-A


